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700926 Victoria Berezo FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 0 - - 0 - - - 0
700927 Samantha Cole FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 0 - - - - - - 0
700928 Courtney Gilsdorf FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 4 - 4 - - - - 0
700929 Joanna Herbert FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 0 - - 0 - - - 0
700930 Lauren Hyland FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 12 5 2 - 2 - 0 3
700931 Heather Keown FRS-UH 3-Var Int 1 - - - - - - 1
700932 Elizabeth Parker FRS-UH 3-Var Int Y 21 7 7 4 0 - 3
700933 Melissa Volentine FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 9 - - - 7 - 0 2
700934 Celie Atkinson FRS-MH 6-Fut Nov 5 - - 5 - - - -
700935 Jessica Hauser FRS-MH 6-Fut Nov 0 0 - - - - - -
700936 Mycahlyn Trentanove FRS-MH 6-Fut Nov 11 - 4 - 4 3 - -
701011 Ashley Harris FRS-UH 3-Var Int 4 - 1 0 3 - 0 -
701012 Kelsey Costa FRS-MH 6-Fut Nov 2 0 - - 2 - - -
701013 Alex Radley FRS-MH 6-Fut Nov 4 - - 4 - - - -
701014 Caroline Schok FRS-MH 5-Fut Int 10 - 7 - 3 0 - -
701065 Frances Moates FRS-MH 6-Fut Nov 9 - 5 - - 4 - -
701066 Brittany Stewart FRS-UH 4-JV Nov 6 1 5 - - - 0 -

701456 Alex Andres FRS-UH 2-Var Open 0 - - - - - - -
701457 Austin Killebrew FRS-UH 2-Var Open 4 - - - - - 0 4
701458 Selby Merritt FRS-UH 2-Var Open 3 - - - - - 3 -
701459 Blake Shessel FRS-UH 3-Var Int 2 - - - - - 2 -



Individual Hunt Seat Flat Points
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700926 Victoria Berezo FRS-UH 10-JV Nov 5 - 3 - 1 - - 1
700927 Samantha Cole FRS-UH 10-JV Nov 9 - - 5 - - 2 2
700928 Courtney Gilsdorf FRS-UH 10-JV Nov Y 19 7 - 0 - - 7 5
700929 Joanna Herbert FRS-UH 10-JV Nov 3 - 0 - 3 - - 0
700930 Lauren Hyland FRS-UH 10-JV Nov 0 - - - - - - 0
700931 Heather Keown FRS-UH 9-Var Int 0 - - - - - - 0
700932 Elizabeth Parker FRS-UH 9-Var Int Y 20 7 0 7 2 - 4
700933 Melissa Volentine FRS-UH 10-JV Nov 2 1 - - - - 0 1
700934 Celie Atkinson FRS-MH 13-Fut Nov 3 - 3 - - 0 - -
700935 Jessica Hauser FRS-MH 13-Fut Nov 0 - 0 - 0 - - -
700936 Mycahlyn Trentanove FRS-MH 13-Fut Nov 5 - - 5 - - - -
701011 Ashley Harris FRS-UH 9-Var Int 3 - 0 3 0 - 0 -
701012 Kelsey Costa FRS-MH 13-Fut Nov 0 - - 0 - - - -
701013 Alex Radley FRS-MH 13-Fut Nov 0 0 - - 0 0 - -
701014 Caroline Schok FRS-MH 12-Fut Int 2 - 0 - 2 0 - -
701065 Frances Moates FRS-MH 13-Fut Nov 0 0 - - - - - -
701066 Brittany Stewart FRS-UH 10-JV Nov 0 - - - - - - -
701456 Alex Andres FRS-UH 8-Var Open 0 - - - - - - -
701457 Austin Killebrew FRS-UH 8-Var Open 0 - - - - - 0 0
701458 Selby Merritt FRS-UH 8-Var Open 2 - - - - - 2 -
701459 Blake Shessel FRS-UH 9-Var Int 5 - - - - - 5 -
701460 Sally Topping FRS-UH 11-JV Beg 0 - - - - - - -


